AURORA
CYC
A range of asymmetric floods 1.0kW / 1.25kW to light the cyc or back-
cloth with a visually even wash of light from a top mounting position.
Designed to light cloths up to 10m high from a throw distance of 2-3m.
FEATURES
• Light beam is very smooth and falls off evenly
without visible high lights or shadows.

33,750 lumens 26,000 lumens 16,250 lumens
200 hours average life for all.
ORDER CODES & ACCESSORIES
Aurora Cyc    10AUCYC1
Aurora Cyc pole operation  10AUCYC1PO
Aurora Cyc 4 Square  10AUCYC4S
Aurora Cyc 4 Square pole op. 10AUCYC4SPO
Aurora Cyc 4 Linear (Tails out) 10AUCYC4L
Aurora Cyc 4 Linear (Wieland) 10AUCYC4LW
Aurora Cyc 4 Linear (Socapex) 10AUCYC4LS
Aurora Barndoor   20BDAU
Suspension Hookclamp  20HC
Safety Bond   20SC
Selecon reserves the right to change the specifications without notice (09/06).